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Recycled Paper
Fold Type

Ply

Sleeves per Case
Sheets per Sleeve
Sheet Length (mm)
Sheet Width (mm)
Sheets per Case
Paper Colour
Buying Option

Eco Product

Value

Yes

Interfold

1

20

250

210

240

5000

Natural

Best Seller

Yes

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Hand Towels - Eco Interfold - 1
Ply - Natural - Case of 5000

Variant code: 01-349

Bestselling case of 5000 eco hand towels for
economical hand drying that will fit most c-fold or
interfold dispensers.

V-folded towels that dispense one at a
time

Environmentally-friendly natural/grey
towels (not dyed or bleached)

Undyed towels mean that the towels
wont stain floors when wet

Very economical

Perfect for high use environments
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